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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

          
Project Name: ATS Painting –Structures, Stations, & Bridges     Project No. H5170.12 
Procurement Specialist: Lylianis Rodriguez  
Specification No. 126111    RFQ# 4676     
Lead Department:  Aviation 
Conference Date:  Thursday, July 31, 2014   
Conference Location: CDA O’Hare Administratio Building, 1st Floor 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Lylianis Rodriguez lylianis.rodriguez@cityofchicago.org Dept. of Procurement Services 312-744-8214 

Tom Magno thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org Dept. of Procurement Services 312-744-4941 

Alan Dadian ADadian@careplusllc.org CARE Plus, LLC 773-894-3733 

Tom Fitgerald 
 

TFitzgerald@careplusllc.org CARE Plus, LLC 773-894-3615 

Mark Hurray Mhurray@careplusllc.org CARE Plus, LLC 773-894-3605 

Mark Leipold MLeipold@careplusllc.org CARE Plus, LLC 773-894-3823 

Elibe A. Elibe EElibe@careplusllc.com CARE Plus, LLC 313-347-5118 

Hilary Clark HClark@careplusllc.org CARE Plus, LLC 773-462-8434 

Marisa Dickson MDickson@careplusllc.org CARE Plus, LLC 312-636-4563 
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Jeff Randerson jeff.randerson@cityofchicago.org CDA 773-894-2038 

Nick Visvardis nvivardis@telecorp.us TECORP 815-726-9192 

Greg Bairaktaris gbairaktaris@eravaldivia.com Era Valdivia Contractors, Inc. 773-721-9350 

Ken Jones tim@sanchezpaving.net  219-888-2965 

Mike Jacobos kenjones@k2industrial.com Royal  Industrial Services 727-254-9925 

Emmanuel Chrysakis Emmanuel@RoyalBridgeInc.com Royal Bridge 305-989-9200 

Ron Haftl pdc14.com Painters District 14 312-415-1967 

Paul F. Collaros Eagle-paul@sbcglobal.net Eagle Painting 708-862-8712 

Greg Mcghee Greg.mcghee@cityofchicago.org Eagle Painting 773-838-0787 

John Krstevski jkrstevski@nacoatings.com SEI Coatings, LLC 815-464-3053 

Greg Smith gsmith@madisoncoatings.net Madison Coatings 219-359-8159 

Tim Kenefic Kenefic@ppg.com PPG Architectural Coatings 773-849-4542 

Kevin Padera kevinpadear@enecon.com ENECON 815-326-5451 

Abe Coher acohen@careplullc.org CARE Plus, LLC 847-809-6649 
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Kevin Hoheisel Kevin.Hoheisel@aksonobel.com International 312-835-5778 

Chris Bratsos Chris.Bratsos@akzonobel.com International 630-849-8288 

Krista Simons ksg@r-barc.com RBA 312-832-0600x299 

Ed Disler edisler@ccsos.com CCS  

John S. Tsahas JTsahas@aol.com Civil Coatings 219-531-5300 

Tisa Ahathmas Tisa2431@yahoo.com Thomas Construction 773-951-3701 

Eliot Phillips ephillips@ppg.com PPG Protective & Marine Coatings  

James Knox jk@fivestardecorating.com Five Star Decorating 708-699-1117 
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